
W6849 MARRIHILL, GREENVILLE, WI, 54942-8069
https://www.adashunjones.com

W6849 MARRIHILL,
GREENVILLE, WI,
54942-8069

$267,900

Grt Grnvl location! Seated at the end of a quiet cul de sac, pride of ownership shines
through this 4-5 BR home, with ex/lg rooms and space to spread out. LL is finished
w/daylight windows. Main flr has S. facing kitch that overlook B.Y. Lrg lndry/mud rm. Nice
LR w/gas F.P. Upstairs find 4 lrg...

LISTING
Century 21 Ace Realty

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 3362 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2662 Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 700

Tax Amount: 4738

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 20X20 Upper

Bedroom 2 15X13 Upper

Bedroom 3 12X11 Upper

Bedroom 4 12X11 Upper

Family Room 21X18 Lower

Kitchen 20X18 Main

Living Room 22X15 Main

Other Room 16X10 Lower

Other Room 2 15X11 Main

Other Room 3 14X14 Lower

Other Room 4 14X13 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full

Exterior material: Brick Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener


